
Artist Name Business Name City, State Website
Medium 
Category

Brad Patterson Bradley Gallery Grand Haven,MI https://www.bradleygallery.com Clay
Corey Bechler Bechler Pottery Honor,,MI www.BechlerPottery.com Clay

Jiaqi Lin Jiaqi Clay Grand Rapids,MI Clay

Richard Teft Abba Pottery Grand Rapids,MI abbapottery.org Clay

Sheila Koeman SheilaKoemanPottery Hudsonville,MI Clay

Susan Kruszynski Quilting Fabrics in Time Muskegon,MI www.quiltingfabricsintime.com Fiber

Holli La Vigne boris loved natasha Grand Rapids,MI
https://www.borislovednatasha.ets
y.com Fiber

Mary Bradshaw Stitched by Mary Grand Rapids,MI Fiber
Carol Caron carol caron leather Wyoming,MI carolcaronleather@etsy.com Fiber

Molly Rajski Studio 217 Squared Spring Lake,MI https://studio217squared.com Glass

Marie Schweitzer White Swan Studio Comstock Park,MI Glass
Karen Agopian Rabbit River Design Hamilton,MI Jewelry

Anya Wells Anya Selina Jewelry Spring Lake,MI Jewelry

Hannah Garneau James Marie Jewelry Comstock Park,MI
https://www.etsy.com/shop/James
MarieJewelry Jewelry

Matt Breunig Jewelry by Matt Breunig Ossian,IN https://www.jewelrybymattb.com Jewelry
Alexis Wethy Alex Ren Jewelry Allendale,MI https://www.alexrenjewelry.com Jewelry

Jennifer Dexter Beadfoxes Grand Haven,MI https://beadfoxes.com Jewelry
rob rose thunderstorm rose metal art Lowell,MI Metal

Kyle Lewis Hudsonville,MI Metal

Tia Riva Geniene Functional Art & Accessories Grand Rapids,MI
www.etsy.com/shop/GenieneFunc
tionalArt Mixed Media



Kathy Sheldon Wyoming,MI Mixed Media
G.Todd Vaughn G.Todd Vaughn Sculpture Naples,FL Mixed Media
Salina Kalnins Art On The Water Tekonsha,MI https://www.artonthewater.com Mixed Media
Eric Evans Eric Evans Sculpture Willis,MI Mixed Media

Joe Piotrowski JoesPipeWorks, LLC Grand Blanc,MI Mixed Media

Lacey Johnson Iron Scorpio Elements Grand Rapids,MI
https://Www.ironscorpioelements.
Etsy.com Mixed Media

Carolyn Stich Carolyn Stich Studio LLC Holland,MI https://carolynstich.com Painting
Lynn Neill Lynn Neill Paints Rockford,MI https://etsy.me/2V0LWZW Painting
Suzanne Mays-
Wentzell Suzanne's Watercolors Fennville,MI www.artbysuzanne.com Painting

Marina Kontorina Studio Kontorina Grand Rapids,MI studiokontorina.com Painting

Kevin Pacynski KPac Kreations Walled Lake,MI Www.kpac.me Painting

Jennifer Vanderploeg JennMarie Art and Equestrian LLC Hudsonville,MI https://www.jennmarieae.com/ Painting

Stephen Kade Kade Illustration Walled Lake,MI https://stephenkade.com Painting

Corinne Roberts Corinne Roberts Illustration, LLC Grand Haven,MI https://corinneroberts.com/ Painting

Mary Jo Asmus Mary Jo Asmus Fine Art Photography KALAMAZOO,MI Photography

David Lewis Figures of Wood Kalamazoo,MI https://www.figuresofwood.com Wood
William Nardin WMN Woodworking Algonac,MI www.wmnwoodworking.com Wood
 


